ACT

Based upon the parties’ Stipulation for the Award of Equal Access to Justice 

Fees (“Stipulation”),

IT IS ORDERED that Plaintiff shall be awarded attorney fees under the 

Equal Access to Justice Act (EAJA), 28 U.S.C. § 2412(d), in the amount of Three

Thousand Six Hundred Dollars  ($3,600.00), and costs in the amount of $400.00,

as authorized by 28 U.S.C. §1920, subject to the terms of the Stipulation.    

Dated:
"HON. ALKA SAGAR
UNITED STATES MAGISTRATE JUDGE

March 21, 2017 / s /